ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF BIDS - PRICE PER TON DELIVERED

BID NO: 745-56-12-050

OPENING: March 13, 2012; 2:00 p.m.

COMMODITY: Joint Sealant

BUYER: Vanessa Brosten

POLYMER
BIDDER/BRAND

BISMARCK
DISTRICT

VALLEY CITY
DISTRICT

DEVILS LAKE
DISTRICT

MINOT
DISTRICT

DICKINSON
DISTRICT

GRAND FORKS
DISTRICT

WILLISTON
DISTRICT

FARGO
DISTRICT

Midstates Equipment &
Supply

Maxwell Products / Nuvo
6690 Type IV

$1566.00

$1566.00

$1566.00

$1566.00

$1566.00

$1566.00

$1566.00

$1566.00

Midstates Equipment &
Supply

Maxwell Products /
ElastoFlex 71

$1566.00

$1566.00

$1566.00

$1566.00

$1566.00

$1566.00

$1566.00

$1566.00

Maxwell Products
Maxwell Products /
ElastoFlex 71

$1560.00

$1560.00

$1560.00

$1560.00

$1560.00

$1560.00

$1560.00

$1560.00

CRUMB-RUBBER
BIDDER/BRAND

BISMARCK
DISTRICT

VALLEY CITY
DISTRICT

DEVILS LAKE
DISTRICT

MINOT
DISTRICT

DICKINSON
DISTRICT

GRAND FORKS
DISTRICT

WILLISTON
DISTRICT

FARGO
DISTRICT

Midstates Equipment &
Supply

Maxwell Products / Nuvo
6690 Type |

$1228.00

$1228.00

$1228.00

$1228.00

$1228.00

$1228.00

$1228.00

$1228.00

Midstates Equipment &
Supply

Maxwell Products /
ElastoFlex 52

$1164.00

$1164.00

$1164.00

$1164.00

$1164.00

$1164.00

$1164.00

$1164.00

Maxwell Products
Maxwell Products /
Elastoflex 52

$1160.00

$1160.00

$1160.00

$1160.00

$1160.00

$1160.00

$1160.00

$1160.00




