## ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF BIDS - PRICE PER TON DELIVERED

BID NO: 745-56-12-050	OPENING: March	13, 2012; 2:00 p.m	. COMMODITY	COMMODITY: Joint Sealant			BUYER: Vanessa Brosten		
POLYMER BIDDER/BRAND	BISMARCK DISTRICT	VALLEY CITY DISTRICT	DEVILS LAKE DISTRICT	MINOT DISTRICT	DICKINSON DISTRICT	GRAND FORKS DISTRICT	WILLISTON DISTRICT	FARGO DISTRICT	
Midstates Equipment & Supply									
Maxwell Products / Nuvo 6690 Type IV	\$1566.00	\$1566.00	\$1566.00	\$1566.00	\$1566.00	\$1566.00	\$1566.00	\$1566.00	
Midstates Equipment & Supply Maxwell Products /									
ElastoFlex 71	\$1566.00	\$1566.00	\$1566.00	\$1566.00	\$1566.00	\$1566.00	\$1566.00	\$1566.00	
Maxwell Products Maxwell Products / ElastoFlex 71	\$1560.00	\$1560.00	\$1560.00	\$1560.00	\$1560.00	\$1560.00	\$1560.00	\$1560.00	

CRUMB-RUBBER BIDDER/BRAND	BISMARCK DISTRICT	VALLEY CITY DISTRICT	DEVILS LAKE DISTRICT	MINOT DISTRICT	DICKINSON DISTRICT	GRAND FORKS DISTRICT	WILLISTON DISTRICT	FARGO DISTRICT
Midstates Equipment & Supply Maxwell Products / Nuvo 6690 Type I	\$1228.00	\$1228.00	\$1228.00	\$1228.00	\$1228.00	\$1228.00	\$1228.00	\$1228.00
Midstates Equipment & Supply Maxwell Products / ElastoFlex 52	\$1164.00	\$1164.00	\$1164.00	\$1164.00	\$1164.00	\$1164.00	\$1164.00	\$1164.00
Maxwell Products Maxwell Products / Elastoflex 52	\$1160.00	\$1160.00	\$1160.00	\$1160.00	\$1160.00	\$1160.00	\$1160.00	\$1160.00